
h
Gosel's Bus Service

Timetable as at 01/08/09 Murwillumbah - Nimbin- Murwillumba Route 630

Normal Depart Times Pick-Up-Points School Holiday Times
School Bus Town Bus Approx.Times - Please allow for Conditions Town Bus Town Bus

AM PM AM PM
7.15 2.20 Murwillumbah Sunnyside Shopping Centre 7.35 2.20
7.25 2.30 Mt. Warning Turnoff 7.42 2.30
7.35 2.35 Uki Post Office 7.50 2.35
7.55 2.50 Kunghur 8.15 2.50
7.58 2.52 Mt.Burrell Store 8.18 2.52
8.00 2.55 Twin Bridges Mt.Burrell 8.20 2.55
8.10 3.05 Blue Knob Hall 8.30 3.05
8.20 Cnr.Lillian Rock Rd. & Kyogle Rd
8.25 Barkersvale Public School
8.32 3.05 Blue Knob Hall 8.30 3.05
8.45 3.15 Nimbin Central School- Arrive 8.45 3.15

3.25 Nimbin Central School- Depart
9.00 3.30 Nimbin Oasis Café, Main St- Depart 9.00 3.30
9.10 3.40 Blue Knob Hall 9.10 3.40

3.48 Barkersvale Public School
3.50 Cnr.Lillian Rock Rd. & Kyogle Rdy g

9.15 4.05 Twin Bridges Mt.Burrell 9.15 3.45
9.20 4.10 Mt. Burrell Store 9.20 3.48
9.25 4.15 Kunghur 9.25 3.55
9.35 4.25 Uki Post Office 9.35 4.05
9.40 4.30 Mt.Warning Turnoff 9.40 4.15
9.55 4.45 Murwillumbah Sunnyside Shopping Centre 9.50 4.25

S/B = School Bus T/B = Town Bus
This Service operates MONDAY To FRIDAY ONLY . NO public Holidays

Buses connect in Nimbin to & From Lismore
School Holiday differ from normal, please check

Ph:} (02) 66779394 Mob:} 0427 149689 Fax:} (02) 66779560
888 Smiths Creek Road, Stokers Siding 2484


	Sheet1

